® Runlab Pipettes are manufactured from a special non-toxic low-density polyethylene.
e Ideal for transferring and dispensing liquids safely in all types of laboratories eliminating the risk of cross
contamination.
® Available in a wide range of standard and special types.

o Offer excellenttransparency with uniform wall thickness and precise graduations ensuring consistent results.

® |n choice of sterile individually peel pouch and flow wrapped or packed in 10's and 20's and non-sterile in handy
bench packs.

Graduated Pipete

5ml Capacity-Graduated to Tml - Large Bulb

Capacity:5ml

Total Length: 150mm
Dropper/ml: 23

Stem Diameter: 5mm
Bulb Draw:3.5ml
Graduated Up to: Tml

Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
11100 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
11101 Box 500 3000 NON-
In Stock 11111 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
11112 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
11113 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
11114 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Graudated increasement: 0.25ml
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Rwunldb Graduated Pipette

7ml Capacity-Graduated to 3ml - Large Bulb
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Capacity:7ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Lengfh: 160mm 11200 Resealable bdg 250 5000 NON-
D I 21 11201 Box 500 3000 NON-

ropper/ml: 11211 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Sfem Diqmefer: 78mm 11212 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Bulb D | 11213 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO

ulb Draw:3.5m 11214 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Graduated Up to: 3ml

Graudated increasement: 0.5ml

5ml Capacity-Graduated to Tml - Large Bulb
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Capacity:5ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 160mm 11300 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
5 .05 11301 Box 500 3000 NON-

ropper/ml: 11311 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm 11312 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Bulb D 3 50| 11313 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO

vib Lraw:3.om 11314 Posl Pack 20 1500 EO

Graduated Up to: Tml

Graudated increasement: 0.25ml

7ml Capacity-Graduated to 3ml - Large Bulb

Capacity:7ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 160mm 11400 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
5 o7 In Stock 11401 Box 500 3000 NON-
ropper/ml: 1141 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 7.8mm 11412 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Bulb D | 11413 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
ulb Draw:3.5m 11414 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Graduated Up to: 3ml

Graudated increasement: 0.5ml
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Graduated Pipette Runlab

5ml Capacity-Graduated to 2ml - Blood Bank

-

i E o
Capacity:5ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Lengfh; 155mm 11500 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
D . 22 11501 Box 500 3000 NON-
ropper/ml: 11511 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 6.7mm 11512 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Bulb D 9 4ml 11513 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
vib Lraw:2.am 11514 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO
Graduated Up to: 2ml
Graudated increasement: 0.5ml
6ml Capacity-Graduated to 1.5ml - Long Stem
75% as real size
Capacity:6ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Lengfh; 230mm 11601 Box 400 4000 NON-
D I 99 11611 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
ropper/ml: 11612 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm 11613 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
11614 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml
Graduated Up to: 1.5ml
Graudated increasement: 0.5ml
3ml Capacity-Graduated to 1ml - Short Bulb
Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Capacity:3ml 11700 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
11701 500 3000 -
Total Length: 138mm Box NON
11711 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Dropper/ml: 22 11712 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
. 11713 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm eerrac
11714 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Bulb Draw:1.5ml
Graduated Up to: 1T.ml

Graudated increasement: 0.25ml
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Runlab Fine Tip Pipette

1.5ml Capacity-Extended Tip - Small Bulb

Capacity:1.5ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 104mm 12101 Box 500 3000 NON.-
12111 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Dropper/ml: 50 12112 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 3.0mm 12113 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
12114 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Bulb Draw:1.0ml

5ml Capacity-Extended Tip - Standard Bulb

Capacity:5ml Cat. No.

Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility

Total Lengfh; 144mm 12201 Box 500 3000 NON-
12211 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Dropper/ml: 65 12212 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm 12213 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
12214 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Bulb Draw:3.5ml

7ml Capacity-Extended Tip - Large Bulb

Capacity:7ml Cat. No.

Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility

Total Lengfh; 150mm 12301 Box 400 3200 NON-
12311 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Dropper/ml: 66 12312 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 6.3mm 12813 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
12314 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO

Bulb Draw:6.0ml
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Narrow Stem Pipette Runlab

1.2ml Capacity - Short Stem

Capacity:1.2ml Cat. No.

Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 63mm 13100 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
| 13101 Box 500 3000 NON-
Dropper/ml: 25 13102 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 2.5mm 13111 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
| | 13112 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
Bulb Draw:0.9m 13113 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO
4ml Capacity - Short Stem
Capacity:4m | Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 83mm 13200 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
| 13201 Box 500 3000 NON-
Dropper/ml: 22 13211 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 2.5mm 13212 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
| 13213 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
Bulb Draw:3.5m 13214 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO
4ml Capacity - Standard
Capacity:4m| Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Lengfh; 150mm 13300 Resealable bag 250 5000 NON-
| 13301 Box 500 3000 NON-
Dropper/ml: 28 13311 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 2.5mm 13312 Peel Pack 5 500 EO
| | 13313 Peel Pack 10 1500 EO
Bulb Draw:3.5m 13314 Peel Pack 20 1500 EO
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Runlab Extra Large Pipette

14ml Capacity - Large Bulb

75% as real size

Capacity: 14ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 170mm 14100 Resealable bag 100 600 NON-
| 14101 Box 100 600 NON-
Dropper/ml: 18 14111 Peel Pack 1 500 EO
Stem Diameter: 4.0mm 14112 Peel Pack 5 500 EO

Bulb Draw:10.0ml

23ml Capacity - Large Bulb

60% as real size

Capacity:23ml Cat. No. Packaging Option Inner Pack Case Qty Sterility
Total Length: 300mm 14201 Box 100 600 NON-

Dropper/ml: 22
Stem Diameter: 2.0mm

Bulb Draw:10ml
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Paddle Pipette

Capacity:3ml

Total Length: 130mm
Dropper/ml: 33

Stem Diameter: 3.8mm

Bulb Draw:0.2ml

Capacity:3ml

Total Length: 128mm
Dropper/ml: 33

Stem Diameter: 3.8mm

Bulb Draw:0.2ml

Cat. No.

15100
15101
15111
15112
15113
15114

Cat. No.

15200
15201
15211
15212
15213
15214

Packaging Option
Resealable bag
Box

Peel Pack

Peel Pack

Peel Pack

Peel Pack

Packaging Option
Resealable bag
Box

Peel Pack

Peel Pack

Peel Pack

Peel Pack

Inner Pack

250
500
1

S)
10
20

Inner Pack

250
500
1

5
10
20

Runlab

LABWARE MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD

Case Qty

5000
3000
500
500
1500
1500

Case Qty

5000
3000
500
500
1500
1500

www.runlab.com runlab@runlab.com

Sterility

NON-
NON-
EO
EO
EO
EO

Sterility

NON-
NON-
EO
EO
EO
EO



