

Transfer Pipettes



• Runlab Pipettes are manufactured from a special non-toxic low-density polyethylene.

• Ideal for transferring and dispensing liquids safely in all types of laboratories eliminating the risk of cross contamination.

• Available in a wide range of standard and special types.

• Offer excellent transparency with uniform wall thickness and precise graduations ensuring consistent results.

• In choice of sterile individually peel pouch and flow wrapped or packed in 10's and 20's and non-sterile in handy bench packs.

Graduated Pipete

5ml Capacity-Graduated to 1ml - Large Bulb

	-		0.0			
		Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Capacity:5ml		11100	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
Total Length: 150mm		11101	Box	500	3000	NON-
Iolai Lengin. Tooliini	In Stock	11111	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Dropper/ml: 23		11112	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 5mm		11113	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Siem Didmeter. Simi		11114	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml						
Graduated Up to: 1ml						

Graudated increasement: 0.25ml

Page: 30



Rı

Jr

3D

Graduated Pipette

7ml Capacity-Graduated to 3ml - Large Bulb

	0 0 - 0		0.0		
Capacity:7ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 160mm	11200	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
Duran and (male 21	11201	Box	500	3000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 21	11211	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 7.8mm	11212	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
	11213	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml	11214	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO
Graduated Up to: 3ml					
Graudated increasement: 0.5ml					

5ml Capacity-Graduated to 1ml - Large Bulb

Capacity:5ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility			
Total Length: 160mm	11300	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-			
	11301	Box	500	3000	NON-			
Dropper/ml: 25	11311	Peel Pack	1	500	EO			
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm	11312	Peel Pack	5	500	EO			
	11313	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO			
Bulb Draw:3.5ml	11314	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO			
Graduated Up to: 1ml								
Graudated increasement: 0.25ml								

7ml Capacity-Graduated to 3ml - Large Bulb

	~~ E	~ ≤	- E						
Capacity:7ml		Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility			
Total Length: 160mm		11400	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-			
Dropper/ml: 21	In Stock	11401	Box	500	3000	NON-			
Dropper/iii: 21		11411	Peel Pack	1	500	EO			
Stem Diameter: 7.8mm		11412	Peel Pack	5	500	EO			
		11413	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO			
Bulb Draw:3.5ml		11414	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO			
Graduated Up to: 3ml									
Graudated increasement: 0.5ml									





Rur

5ml Capacity-Graduated to 2ml - Blood Bank

	<u></u>	

Capacity:5ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility		
Total Length: 155mm	11500	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-		
	11501	Box	500	3000	NON-		
Dropper/ml: 22	11511	Peel Pack	1	500	EO		
Stem Diameter: 6.7mm	11512	Peel Pack	5	500	EO		
	11513	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO		
Bulb Draw:2.4ml	11514	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO		
Graduated Up to: 2ml							

Graudated increasement: 0.5ml

6ml Capacity-Graduated to 1.5ml - Long Stem

a -		~	0 0		
				7	5% as real size
Capacity:6ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 230mm	11601	Box	400	4000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 22	11611	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
	11612	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm	11613	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml	11614	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO
Graduated Up to: 1.5ml					
Graudated increasement: 0.5ml					

3ml Capacity-Graduated to 1ml - Short Bulb

-ε	Q				
	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Capacity:3ml	11700	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
Total Length: 138mm	11701	Box	500	3000	NON-
-	11711	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Dropper/ml: 22	11712	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm	11713	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Stem Didmeter: 5.0mm	11714	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:1.5ml					
Graduated Up to: 1.ml					

Graudated increasement: 0.25ml





Runlab

LABWARE MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD

Fine Tip Pipette

1.5ml Capacity-Extended Tip - Small Bulb

Capacity: 1.5ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 104mm	12101	Box	500	3000	NON-
0	12111	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Dropper/ml: 50	12112	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 3.0mm	12113	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:1.0ml	12114	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO

5ml Capacity-Extended Tip - Standard Bulb

Capacity:5ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 144mm	12201	Box	500	3000	NON-
	12211	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Dropper/ml: 65	12212	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 5.0mm	12213	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml	12214	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO

7ml Capacity-Extended Tip - Large Bulb

Capacity:7ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 150mm	12301	Box	400	3200	NON-
	12311	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Dropper/ml: 66	12312	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 6.3mm	12313	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:6.0ml	12314	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO





n

Runk

ABWARE MANUFACTURING CO., LTD

Narrow Stem Pipette

1.2ml Capacity - Short Stem

Capacity:1.2ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 63mm	13100	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
	13101	Box	500	3000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 25	13102	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 2.5mm	13111	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
	13112	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
Bulb Draw:0.9ml	13113	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO

4ml Capacity - Short Stem

Capacity:4ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 83mm	13200	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 22	13201	Box	500	3000	NON-
	13211	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 2.5mm	13212	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml	13213	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
	13214	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO

4ml Capacity - Standard

Capacity:4ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 150mm	13300	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 28	13301	Box	500	3000	NON-
	13311	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 2.5mm	13312	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Bulb Draw:3.5ml	13313	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
	13314	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO





Rundb LABWARE MANUFACTURING CO., LTD



14ml Capacity - Large Bulb

		75% as real size						
Capacity: 14ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility			
Total Length: 170mm	14100	Resealable bag	100	600	NON-			
	14101	Box	100	600	NON-			
Dropper/ml: 18	14111	Peel Pack	1	500	EO			
Stem Diameter: 4.0mm	14112	Peel Pack	5	500	EO			
Bulb Draw:10.0ml								

23ml Capacity - Large Bulb

					60% as real siz
Capacity:23ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 300mm	14201	Box	100	600	NON-
Dropper/ml: 22					
Stem Diameter: 9.0mm					
Bulb Draw:10ml					





Runlab

Paddle Pipette

Capacity:3ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 130mm	15100	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 33	15101	Box	500	3000	NON-
	15111	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 3.8mm	15112	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Bulb Draw:0.2ml	15113	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
	15114	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO

Capacity:3ml	Cat. No.	Packaging Option	Inner Pack	Case Qty	Sterility
Total Length: 128mm	15200	Resealable bag	250	5000	NON-
	15201	Box	500	3000	NON-
Dropper/ml: 33	15211	Peel Pack	1	500	EO
Stem Diameter: 3.8mm	15212	Peel Pack	5	500	EO
Bulb Draw:0.2ml	15213	Peel Pack	10	1500	EO
	15214	Peel Pack	20	1500	EO

